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Parish Formation Office

West Giffin Judy Carr Mike Taffaro
Director PSR Coordinator Confirmation Coordinator
wgiffin@mbsbr.org jcarr@mbsbr.org

8033 Baringer Rd. Baton Rouge, La 70817

9:15am - 11:00am 9:15am - 11:00am

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Sunday, August 25, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024 Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 22, 2024 Sunday, September 22, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 27, 2024 Sunday, October 27, 2024
Sunday, November 3, 2024 Sunday, November 3, 2024
Sunday, November 17, 2024 Sunday, November 17, 2024
Sunday, December 8, 2024 Sunday, December 8, 2024

*Sunday, January 12, 2025 (C.O.G.) *Sunday, January 12, 2025 (C.O.G.)
Sunday, January 26, 2025
Sunday, February 9, 2025
Sunday, February 23, 2025
Sunday, March 16, 2025
Sunday, March 30, 2025
Sunday, April 13, 2025

 lessons are grade-level appropriate lessons mandated by the Diocese of Baton Rouge to
instruct students on topics of personal safety, making good decisions, developing wholesome relationships, and
self-esteem. For more information, please visit the Diocesan website:

You have the right to  of this lesson, but you must submit the appropriate Opt-Out form no later than
January 1, 2025. The forms will be emailed to all parents on November 1, 2024.

Parish School of Religion 2024-2025
Elementary and High School PSR Schedule

Note: Sunday Mornings MBS School classroomsPSR classes meet on  in the . You will receive notification
of your child’s classroom assignment before the first class.

MBS School Address: 

2024 Class Dates 2024 Class Dates

2025 Class Dates 2025 Class Dates

*Circle of Grace (C.O.G.)

OPT OUT

Elementary: Grades 1 - 8 High School: Grades 9 & 10

http://www.diobr.org/ministries/administrative-services/child-and-youth-protection


